LID
 SU
PPO
R
TS
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)

Or, please calculate as follows below.
Length of the Connecting Bar = Cabinet internal width - 1-3/8" (35 mm)
How to Order
1) Select a body.
2) Select a body cover.
3) Select a Connecting Bar.
Item No. Material Finish Door Width Door Height Door Weight
SLUL-8SLUL-8
Steel Nickel Max. 35-7/16" (900 mm) 21-5/8" ~ 35-7/16"
(550 ~ 900 mm)
11 ~ 17.6 lbs (5 ~ 8 kg)
SLUL-11 17.6 ~ 24.2 lbs (8 ~ 11 kg)
Item No. Door Width Material Finish Bar Length
SLUL-B535 23-5/8" (600 mm)
Aluminum Alloy Anodized
21-1/16" (535 mm)
SLUL-B685 29-1/2" (750 mm) 27" (685 mm)
SLUL-B835 35-7/16" (900 mm) 32-7/8" (835 mm)
Item No. Material Color
SLUL-C-WT
ABS
White